
   2015 Lipton Cup Regatta Race Results 

 

Congratulations to all! 
 

 

Club 420 Overall (Finish position) 
Overall Score:   

 
Sail Skipper Crew Total Sat-1 Sat-2 Sat-3 Sun-1 Sun-2 Sun-3 

1 7615 Ando,Austin McGranahan,Declan 7 2  1  1  1  1  1  

2 7579 Hillman,Marley Molesky,Aidon 12 1  2  2  2  3  2  

3 81 Robinson,Stephanie Frantz,Leeland 20 3  5  4  3  2  3  

4 9 Morrissey,Shea 
 

23 5  3  3  4  4  4  

5 6308 Karalekas,Andy 
 

30 4  4  5  5  5  7  

6 7733 Crawford,Cecilia Ferreira,Karina 38 7  6  6  7  6  6  

7 6381 Watson,Tucker 
 

42 6  9 DNF 9 DNS 6  7  5  

8 7006 Jeffries,Julia 
 

54 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 

 

   

 

  

Class: Hustler Overall (Finish position) 
Overall Score:  

 
Sail Skipper Crew Total Sat-1 Sat-2 Sun-1 Sun-2 

1 182 McCabe,Richard McCabe,Bob 12 3  4  1  4  

2 156 Hickey,Thomas Hickey,Mark 12 2  3  2  5  

3 179 Powell,Alan Clinton,Glenn 13 1  1  8  3  

4 169 Reid,Stephen Scheaffer,Don 13 5  2  4  2  

5 188 Randall,Ted Ahrend,David 20 4  9 DNS 6  1  

6 178 Perez,Jeffrey Locurto,Zack 22 6  5  5  6  

7 181 Perez,Christoper Siracuss,Christan 30 9 DNF 9 DNS 3  9 DNF 

8 152 Berger,Dick 
 

32 9 DNF 9 DNS 7  7  

 

   

 



  

Class: Laser Radial Overall (Finish position) 
Overall Score: 

 
Sail Skipper Total Sat-1 Sat-2 Sat-3 Sun-1 Sun-2 Sun-3 

1 210200 Hoertdoerfer,Lukas 7 1  1  1  1  2  1  

2 16795 Cook,Lucie 17 3  2  2  3  3  4  

3 193306 Cormican,Laura 23 6  4  3  4  4  2  

4 72510 Laurie,Megan 26 4  8 DNF 8 DNS 2  1  3  

5 33 Harrington,Jillian 36 5  5  8 DNS 6  6  6  

6 178832 Stewart,Davis 37 2  3  8 DNF 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 

7 179974 Nardone,Kristina 38 7  8 DNF 8 DNS 5  5  5  

   

 

  

Class: Laser Overall (Finish position) 
Overall Score:  

 
Sail Skipper Total Sat-1 Sat-2 Sat-3 Sun-1 Sun-2 Sun-3 

1 191509 Cobban,Madyson 6 1  1  1  1  1  1  

2 104587 Freel,Meghan 14 2  2  4 DNS 2  2  2  

3 904 Anderson,Kathryn 19 3  3  4 DNF 3  3  3  

  

 

  
Class: N10 Blue Overall (Finish position) 
Overall Score:  

 
Sail Skipper Crew Total Sat-1 Sun-1 Sun-2 Sun-3 Sun 4 

1 4235 Quealy,Matthew 
 

8 3 DSQ 1  2  1  1  



2 3600 Laurie,Katie Tier,Rachael 8 1  2  1  2  2  

  

 

 

  
Class: N10 Red Overall (Finish position) 
Overall Score:  

 
Sail Skipper Crew Total Sat-1 Sun-1 Sun-2 Sun-3 Sun 4 

1 6-SSYC Tier,Rebecca Peterson,Kyle 5 1  1  1  1  1  

 
  

 

 

Class: N10 Blue White Overall (Finish position) 
Overall Score: 

 
Sail Skipper Crew Total Sun-1 Sun-2 Sun-3 Sun-4 

1 4235 Quealy,Matthew 
 

5 1  2  1  1  

2 3600 Laurie,Katie Tier,Rachael 7 2  1  2  2  

3 4150 Anticevic,Gabrielle 
 

14 5  3  3  3  

4 4251 Doig,Maggie 
 

18 3  5  5  5  

5 4040 Holmes,Julia 
 

19 4  4  7  4  

6 957 Wojcik,Jake 
 

25 7  8  4  6  

7 4170 Hurley,Fallon 
 

28 6  6  8  8  

8 3048 Clarke,Conor 
 

28 8  7  6  7  

   

 

  

Class: N10 White Overall (Finish position) 
Overall Score: 



 
Sail Skipper Crew Total Sat-1 Sun-1 Sun-2 Sun-3 Sun 4 

1 4150 Anticevic,Gabrielle Anticevic,Gabby 9 3  3  1  1  1  

2 4040 Holmes,Julia DiMento,Sami 12 1  2  2  5  2  

3 4251 Doig,Maggie English,Elle 14 4  1  3  3  3  

4 957 Wojcik,Jake Wojcik,Cody 19 2  5  6  2  4  

5 3048 Clarke,Conor D'Ambrosiod,Jackson 25 5  6  5  4  5  

6 4170 Hurley,Fallon Holmes,Abby 27 7 DSQ 4  4  6  6  

 

   

 

 
Class: Opti Blue Overall (Finish position) 
Overall Score:  

 
Sail Skipper Total Sat-1 Sun-1 Sun-2 Sun-3 Sun 4 

1 2970 Skenderian,Ethan 15 2  2  4  5  2  

2 622 DeConto,Nicholas 18 1  1  5  8  3  

3 Q Norris,Brigid 20 3  4  2  4  7  

4 11856 Walsh,Conor 21 6  3  3  1  8  

5 7203 O'Connell,Owen 21 5  6  6  3  1  

6 20760 Manning,Lauren 26 4  7  7  2  6  

7 3596 Walsh,Elias 29 10  8  1  6  4  

8 9076 Gorman,Mike 35 7  5  9  9  5  

9 6368 O'Neil,Emma 42 8  10  8  7  9  

10 9180 Ward,Allison 48 9  9  10  10  10  

11 11742 Hearn,Olivia 55 11  11  11  11  11  

12 11287 Manning,Johnny 65 13 DNC 13 DNC 13 DNC 13 DNC 13 DNC 

   

 

Class: Opti Blue White Red Overall (Finish position) 
Overall Score:  

 
Sail Skipper Total Sun 1 Sun 2 Sun 3 Sun 4 

1 2970 Skenderian,Ethan 15 2  4  6  3  

2 7203 O'Connell,Owen 17 6  6  3  2  



3 11856 Walsh,Conor 19 3  3  1  12  

4 622 DeConto,Nicholas 21 1  5  10  5  

5 Q Norris,Brigid 21 5  2  4  10  

6 11744 Knight,Carter 24 4  11  5  4  

7 3596 Walsh,Elias 25 10  1  8  6  

8 20760 Manning,Lauren 27 9  7  2  9  

9 9076 Gorman,Mike 38 8  12  11  7  

10 6046 Healy,Ryan 39 14  10  14  1  

11 12677 Ward,Sarah 39 7  9  15  8  

12 2297 Morrissey,Nate 43 12  13  7  11  

13 6368 Riley,Marisa 45 15  8  9  13  

14 9180 Ward,Allison 52 11  14  12  15  

15 17 Walsh,Ainsley 58 13  18  13  14  

16 2613 Healy,Brendan 64 16  15  16  17  

17 6368X O'Neil,Emma 68 18  16  18  16  

18 12584 Freel,Stephen 69 17  17  17  18  

19 11742 Hearn,Olivia 76 19  19  19  19  

20= 20947 Jeffries,Philip 92 23 DNC 23 DNC 23 DNC 23 DNC 

20= 11986 Walsh,Conor 92 23 DNC 23 DNC 23 DNC 23 DNC 

20= 11287 Manning,Johnny 92 23 DNC 23 DNC 23 DNC 23 DNC 

 

   

 

  

  

 

Class: Opti Green Overall (Finish position) 
Overall Score:  

 
Sail Skipper Total Sat-1 Sun-1 Sun-2 Sun-3 Sun 4 

1 21 Tedeschi,Jackson 12 5  3  2  1  1  

2 22 Lamlein,Raymond 12 4  1  1  4  2  

3 1302 McGovern,Brendan 16 2  5  4  2  3  

4 11299 Loney,Mary 17 3  4  3  3  4  

5 4506 O'Connell,Gavin 20 1  2  5  6  6  

6 USA14 O'Neil,Thomas 33 11 DNC 6  6  5  5  

7 13070 Ward,Michaela 40 11 DNF 7  8  7  7  



8 9498 Andrews,Sean 43 11 DNF 8  7  8  9  

9 6855 Loney,Christine 46 11 DNF 9  9  9  8  

10 1304 Bernatavicius,John 50 6  11 DNC 11 DNC 11 DNC 11 DNC 

   

 

  

  

 

Class: Opti Red Overall (Finish position) 
Overall Score:  

 
Sail Skipper Total Sat-1 Sun-1 Sun-2 Sun-3 Sun 4 

1 6046 Healy,Ryan 9 1  3  2  2  1  

2 12677 Ward,Sarah 9 2  1  1  3  2  

3 17 Walsh,Ainsley 16 4  2  6  1  3  

4 2613 Healy,Brendan 21 5  4  3  4  5  

5 6368 Riley,Marisa 23 3  6  4  6  4  

6 12584 Freel,Stephen 29 8 DNF 5  5  5  6  

7 20947 Jeffries,Philip 40 8 DNF 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 

   

 

  

  

 

Class:Opti White Overall (Finish position) 
Overall Score:  

 
Sail Skipper Total Sat-1 Sun-1 Sun-2 Sun-3 Sun 4 

1 11744 Knight,Carter 6 2  1  1  1  1  

2 2297 Morrissey,Nate 9 1  2  2  2  2  

   



 

  

  

 

Class: Thunderbird Overall (Finish position) 
Overall Score:  

 
Sail Skipper Crew Total Sat-1 Sat-2 Sun-1 Sun-2 

1 777 MacLeod,Ken 
 

6 2  2  1  1  

2 875 Kane,Sean 
 

6 1  1  2  2  

3 1192 Kavanagh,Steve Olson,Lindsay 12 3  3  3  3  

4 878 Gilson,Peter Gilson,Carol 20 5 DNC 5 DNC 5 DNC 5 DNC 

 

   

 

  

  

 


